20mm
5mm
20mm
5mm
20mm
5mm
20mm
5mm
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 W: www.fuseco.com.au
MINIATURE FUSES
46
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
MP205
250VAC
fast, ceramic
MP205DA
250VAC
slow, ceramic
PART NO. AMP
MP205-250MA 250mA
MP205-315MA 315mA
MP205-400MA 400mA
MP205-500MA 500mA
MP205-630MA 630mA
MP205-800MA 800mA
MP205-1A 1A
MP205-1.25A 1.25A
MP205-1.6A 1.6A
PART NO. AMP
MP205DA-200MA 200mA
MP205DA-250MA 250mA
MP205DA-315MA 315mA
MP205DA-400MA 400mA
MP205DA-500MA 500mA
MP205DA-630MA 630mA
MP205DA-800MA 800mA
MP205DA-1A 1A
MP205DA-1.25A 1.25A
MP205DA-1.6A 1.6A
PART NO. AMP
MP205DA-2A 2A
MP205DA-2.5A 2.5A
MP205DA-3.15A 3.15
MP205DA-4A 4A
MP205DA-5A 5A
MP205DA-6.3A 6.3A
MP205DA-8A 8A
MP205DA-10A 10A
MP205DA-15A 15A
PART NO. AMP
MP205-2A 2A
MP205-2.5A 2.5A
MP205-3.15A 3.15A
MP205-4A 4A
MP205-5A 5A
MP205-6.3A 6.3A
MP205-8A 8A
MP205-10A 10A
MP205-15A 15A
Australux 5 x 20mm
PART NO. AMP  RATING
M205-100MA 100mA
M205-125MA 125mA
M205-160MA 160mA
M205-200MA 200mA
M205-250MA 250mA
M205-315MA 315mA
M205-400MA 400mA
M205-500MA 500mA
M205-630MA 630mA
M205-800MA 800mA
M205-1A 1A
M205-1.25A 1.25A
PART NO. AMP  RATING
DA205-100MA 100mA
DA205-125MA 125mA
DA205-160MA 160mA
DA205-200MA 200mA
DA205-250MA 250mA
DA205-315MA 315mA
DA205-400MA 400mA
DA205-500MA 500mA
DA205-630MA 630mA
DA205-800MA 800mA
DA205-1A 1A
PART NO. AMP  RATING
M205-1.6A 1.6A
M205-2A 2A
M205-2.5A 2.5A
M205-3.15A 3.15A
M205-4A 4A
M205-5A 5A
M205-6.3A 6.3A
M205-8A 8A
M205-10A 10A
M205-15A 15A
M205-20A 20A
PART NO. AMP  RATING
DA205-1.25A 1.25A
DA205-1.6A 1.6A
DA205-2A 2A
DA205-2.5A 2.5A
DA205-3.15A 3.15A
DA205-4A 4A
DA205-5A 5A
DA205-6.3A 6.3A
DA205-8A 8A
DA205-10A 10A
DA205-15A 15A
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
M205
250VAC
fast, glass
DA205
250VAC
slow, glass
32mm
32mm
6.3mm
6.3mm
32mm
6.3mm
32mm
6.3mm
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 W: www.fuseco.com.au
MINIATURE FUSES
!"
Australux 6.3 x 32mm
PART NO. AMP
3AG-100MA  100mA
3AG-125MA  125mA
3AG-150MA  150mA
3AG-200MA  200mA
3AG-250MA  250mA
3AG-300MA  300mA
3AG-375MA  375mA
3AG-500MA  500mA
3AG-600MA  600mA
3AG-750MA  750mA
PART NO. AMP
3AGDA-200MA  200mA
3AGDA-250MA  250mA
3AGDA-300MA  300mA
3AGDA-315MA  315mA
3AGDA-400MA  400mA
3AGDA-500MA  500mA
3AGDA-600MA  600mA
3AGDA-630MA  630mA
3AGDA-750MA  750mA
3AGDA-800MA  800mA
PART NO. AMP
3AG-1A  1A
3AG-1.25A  1.25A
3AG-1.5A  1.5A
3AG-2A  2A
3AG-2.5A  2.5A
3AG-3A  3A
3AG-4A  4A
3AG-5A  5A
3AG-6A  6A
3AG-7A  7A
PART NO. AMP
3AGDA-1A  1A
3AGDA-1.25A  1.25A
3AGDA-1.5A  1.5A
3AGDA-1.6A  1.6A
3AGDA-2A  2A
3AGDA-2.5A  2.5A
3AGDA-3A  3A
3AGDA-3.15A  3.15A
3AGDA-3.5A  3.5A
3AGDA-4A  4A
PART NO. AMP
3AG-7.5A  7.5A
3AG-8A  8A
3AG-10A  10A
3AG-12A  12A
3AG-15A  15A
3AG-20A  20A
3AG-25A*  25A
3AG-30A*  30A
3AG-35A*  35A
* Ceramic body
PART NO. AMP
3AGDA-5A  5A
3AGDA-6A  6A
3AGDA-6.3A  6.3A
3AGDA-7A  7A
3AGDA-8A  8A
3AGDA-10A  10A
3AGDA-12A  12A
3AGDA-15A  15A
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
3AG
250VAC
fast, glass
3AGDA
250VAC
slow, glass
PART NO. AMP
3AB-300MA  300mA
3AB-315MA  315mA
3AB-350MA  350mA
3AB-375MA  375mA
3AB-400MA  400mA
3AB-500MA  500mA
3AB-600MA  600mA
3AB-630MA  630mA
3AB-750MA  750mA
3AB-800MA  800mA
PART NO. AMP
3ABDA-500MA  500mA
3ABDA-600MA  600mA
3ABDA-630MA  630mA
3ABDA-700MA  700mA
3ABDA-750MA  750mA
3ABDA-800MA  800mA
3ABDA-1A  1A
3ABDA-1.2A  1.2A
3ABDA-1.25A  1.25A
3ABDA-1.5A  1.5A
PART NO. AMP
3AB-1A  1A
3AB-1.25A  1.25A
3AB-1.5A  1.5A
3AB-1.6A  1.6A
3AB-2A  2A
3AB-2.5A  2.5A
3AB-3A  3A
3AB-3.5A  3.5A
3AB-4A  4A
3AB-5A  5A
PART NO. AMP
3ABDA-1.6A  1.6A
3ABDA-2A  2A
3ABDA-2.5A  2.5A
3ABDA-3A  3A
3ABDA-3A  3A
3ABDA-3.15A  3.15A
3ABDA-4A  4A
3ABDA-5A  5A
3ABDA-6A  6A
3ABDA-7A  7A
PART NO. AMP
3AB-6A 6
3AB-7A  7A
3AB-8A  8A
3AB-10A  10A
3AB-12A  12A
3AB-15A  15A
3AB-20A  20A
3AB-25A  25A
3AB-30A  30A
PART NO. AMP
3ABDA-8A  8A
3ABDA-10A  10A
3ABDA-12A  12A
3ABDA-15A  15A
3ABDA-20A  20A
3ABDA-25A  25A
3ABDA-30A  30A
Fast acting for general applications
Delayed action performance
3AB
250VAC
fast, ceramic
3ABDA
250VAC
slow, ceramic
FUSE HOLDERS TO SUIT Refer to pages 54, 55
P: 1300 387 326 F: (03) 9555 3944 W: www.fuseco.com.au
MINIATURE FUSES
48
PART NO. FUSE RATINGS INCLUDED:
M205-KIT
100mA 160mA 250mA
315mA 500mA 630mA
800mA 1A 1.6A 2A
2.5A 3.15A 4A 5A
6.3A 8A 10A 15A
PART NO. FUSE RATINGS INCLUDED:
3AG-KIT
100mA 150mA 250mA
375mA  500mA 750mA
1A 1.5A 2A 2.5A 3A
4A 5A 6A 7.5A 10A
15A 20A
PART NO. FUSE RATINGS INCLUDED:
MIXED KIT
Fuseco offers
a customisation option.
If you would like us to build fuse
kits to your specific needs, just
contact us and nominate the fuse
products that you would like and
we will build a customised fuse kit
or fuse box to your specifications.
PART NO. FUSE RATINGS INCLUDED:
DA205-KIT
100mA 125mA 160mA
250mA  315mA 400mA
500mA 630mA 800mA
1A 1.6A 2A 2.5A 3.15A
4A 5A 6.3A 8A
PART NO. FUSE RATINGS INCLUDED:
3AGDA-KIT
200mA 250mA 375mA
500mA 750mA 800mA
1A 1.5A 2A 3.15A
4A 5A 6.3A 7A
8A 10A 12A 15A
VOLTAGE 250VAC
PACKAGING
180 fuses in total
10 of each rating
in 18 compartments
VOLTAGE 250VAC
PACKAGING
180 fuses in total
10 of each rating
in 18 compartments
VOLTAGE 250VAC
PACKAGING
180 fuses in total
10 of each rating
in 18 compartments
VOLTAGE 250VAC
PACKAGING
180 fuses in total
10 of each rating
in 18 compartments
VOLTAGE 250VAC
PACKAGING
180 fuses in total
10 of each rating
in 18 compartments
5 x 20mm fast acting glass fuses
6.3 x 32mm fast acting glass fuses
Your selection of fuses
5 x 20mm slow acting glass fuses
6.3 x 32mm slow acting glass fuses
Australux Fuse Kits
Australux Fuse Box
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FUSEBOX-001
A popular storage option that
doesn’t take up a lot of space!
Can be placed on a shelf or counter,
screwed into a panel or hung.
20 trays containing the most
common 3AG & M205 fuses.
30 fuses per tray =
a total of 600 fuses.
FUSES INCLUDED:
M205
500mA 1A 1.6A 2A 2.5A
3.15A 4A 5A 6.3A 10A
3AG
500mA 1A 2A 3A 4A
5A 7.5A 10A 15A 20A
VOLTAGE 250VAC
PACKAGING 600 fuses in total
A selection of 3AG and M205 fast acting glass fuses